All Welsh local authorities

All Welsh local
authorities

Cardiff

Powys

Newport
Monmouthshire
Swansea
Ceredigion
Blaenau Gwent
Merthyr Tydfil
Flintshire
Carmarthenshire
Pembrokeshire
Neath Port Talbot
Caerphilly
Rhondda Cynon Taf
Vale of Glamorgan
Bridgend

Conwy

Isle of Anglesey
Gwynedd
Torfaen
Wrexham
Denbighshire

No. LAC
Mar-17

5,955

720
155
280
135
480

75
210
145
210
205
125
345
330
690
225
390
175
140
220
315
210
165

Cost of LAC
2016/17

£'000s
256408

41551
8557
15107
6848
23541
3661
9463
6314
9071
8835
5257
14188
13544
26876
8638
14490
6472
4969
7523
10111
6631
4761



Appendix 2
Cost per LAC
2016/17

43058

57710
55206
53954
50726
49044
48813
45062
43545
43195
43098
42056
41125
41042
38951
38391
37154
36983
35493
34195
32098
31576
28855



